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V International Meeting Arona Combined Events

MR10 Feb 1992

8469Kevin MAYER1 FRA

834

11.12

915

7.42

1749

810

15.33

2559

785

1.98

3344

866

48.91

D1:4210

918

14.44

784

45.83

5912

1020

5.35

6932

790

63.46

7722

747

4:29.59

D2:42595128

(1) (2) (2)(3) (2) (1)(5)(2) (1) (1)

(1) (1) (1)(1) (1) (1)(1)(2) (1)

DB-2.0+0.7+1.1

R: 3365 (1) J: 2720 (1) DB T: 2384 (1) DB

8 Oct 1993

7941Jorge UREÑA2 ESP

819

11.19

900

7.36

1719

710

13.70

2429

813

2.01

3242

847

49.30

D1:4089

930

14.35

582

35.92

5601

775

4.55

6376

799

64.02

7175

766

4:26.69

D2:38525019

(6) (1) (1)(4) (1) (12)(2)(3) (2) (7)

(3) (2) (2)(3) (3) (3)(2)(3) (3)

DB-2.0+0.2+1.1

R: 3362 (2) J: 2488 (2) T: 2091 (6)

30 Jul 1994

7806Felipe Vinicius dos SANTOS3 BRA

926

10.71

852

7.16

1778

699

13.52

2477

758

1.95

3235

885

48.50

D1:4120

913

14.48

731

43.24

5764

834

4.75

6598

575

49.11

7173

633

4:47.59

D2:36865033

(3) (8) (7)(1) (3) (6)(9)(1) (8) (8)

(2) (3) (4)(2) (2) (2)(3)(1) (2)

DB -2.0+0.9+1.1

R: 3357 (3) J: 2444 (6) T: 2005 (9)

13 Nov 1987

7630Martin BROCKMAN4 GBR

765

11.44

869

7.23

1634

746

14.29

2380

813

2.01

3193

837

49.51

D1:4030

796

15.45

757

44.54

5583

775

4.55

6358

538

46.56

6896

734

4:31.64

D2:36004826

(6) (10) (4)(5) (7) (5)(2)(9) (5) (5)

(4) (5) (5)(4) (4) (4)(4)(7) (5)

-0.1+1.2+1.1

R: 3132 (4) J: 2457 (5) T: 2041 (8)

21 Nov 1990

7573Ben GREGORY5 GBR

748

11.52

854

7.17

1602

681

13.23

2283

679

1.86

2962

786

50.62

D1:3748

857

14.94

699

41.67

5304

834

4.75

6138

699

57.39

6837

736

4:31.31

D2:38254605

(3) (3) (3)(9) (5) (8)(14)(12) (7) (9)

(6) (6) (3)(10) (7) (8)(13)(11) (10)

-0.1+0.8+1.1

R: 3127 (5) J: 2367 (7) T: 2079 (7)

12 May 1991

7495Jonay JORDÁN6 ESP

769

11.42

835

7.09

1604

747

14.31

2351

785

1.98

3136

792

50.50

D1:3928

891

14.66

761

44.73

5580

688

4.25

6268

668

55.35

6936

559

5:00.13

D2:35674819

(9) (5) (9)(7) (4) (4)(5)(8) (11) (4)

(5) (4) (7)(6) (5) (5)(6)(10) (6)

-2.00.0+0.8

R: 3011 (6) J: 2308 (8) T: 2176 (2)

31 Jan 1985

7346Brent NEWDICK7 NZL

774

11.40

857

7.18

1631

715

13.78

2346

731

1.92

3077

747

51.50

D1:3824

807

15.36

707

42.09

5338

688

4.25

6026

683

56.33

6709

637

4:46.99

D2:35224631

(9) (4) (6)(10) (6) (7)(10)(6) (6) (6)

(9) (7) (8)(9) (6) (7)(8)(8) (7)

-2.00.0+1.1

R: 2965 (7) J: 2276 (10) T: 2105 (4)

28 Jul 1995

7274Mathias AKO BIENES8 FRA

730

11.61

896

7.34

1626

758

14.48

2384

705

1.89

3089

605

54.84

D1:3694

791

15.49

783

45.78

5268

865

4.85

6133

576

49.15

6709

565

4:59.14

D2:35804485

(2) (7) (8)(13) (8) (3)(13)(14) (3) (2)

(7) (7) (6)(12) (9) (9)(7)(9) (4)

-0.1+1.6+0.8

R: 2691 (10) J: 2466 (4) T: 2117 (3)

16 May 1994

7185Kristjan ROSENBERG9 EST

774

11.40

871

7.24

1645

679

13.20

2324

813

2.01

3137

804

50.24

D1:3941

498

18.28

619

37.76

5058

804

4.65

5862

613

51.65

6475

710

4:35.30

D2:32444439

(5) (6) (5)(6) (12) (10)(2)(6) (4) (10)

(10) (10) (9)(5) (12) (11)(5)(5) (9)

-0.1+0.6+0.8

R: 2786 (8) J: 2488 (2) T: 1911 (10)

21 Dec 1992

6791Sander MAES10 BEL

742

11.55

637

6.23

1379

675

13.13

2054

896

2.10

2950

716

52.21

D1:3666

789

15.51

672

40.39

5127

659

4.15

5786

479

42.54

6265

526

5:05.90

D2:31254455

(11) (11) (10)(12) (9) (9)(1)(13) (14) (11)

(11) (11) (10)(13) (11) (10)(14)(14) (14)

DB -0.1+0.2+0.8

R: 2773 (9) J: 2192 (11) T: 1826 (11)

30 Aug 1995

DNFJefferson dos SANTOS BRA

763

11.45

814

7.00

1577

753

14.40

2330

731

1.92

3061

789

50.55

D1:3850

746

15.88

784

45.82

5380

746

4.45

6126

559

47.99

6685

DNS

4596

(8) (9)(8) (10) (2)(10)(10) (13) (3)

(8) (9)(8) (8) (6)(9)(13) (8)

-0.1+0.4+0.8

R: 2298 (11) J: 2291 (9) T: 2096 (5)

8 Nov 1991

DNFDavid GUEST GBR

819

11.19

816

7.01

1635

605

11.97

2240

785

1.98

3025

875

48.72

D1:3900

557

17.66

587

36.14

5044

DNS

4457

(2) (11) (11)(5)(3) (12) (13)

(7) (10) (12)(10)(6) (12)

-2.0+0.2+1.1

R: 2251 (12) J: 1601 (13) T: 1192 (12)

13 Apr 1994

DNFAxel MARTIN FRA

750

11.51

838

7.10

1588

616

12.15

2204

785

1.98

2989

737

51.71

D1:3726

0

DNF DNS

3726

(11)(5)(11) (10) (12)

(11) (13)(12)(12) (13)

-0.1+2.1+0.8

R: 1487 (13) J: 1623 (12) T: 616 (13)

24 Feb 1992

DNFSamuel REMÉDIOS POR

817

11.20

852

7.16

1669

592

11.77

2261

731

1.92

2992

DNS(10)(5) (8) (14)

(11)(4) (11)

+0.4+0.8

R: 817 (14) J: 1583 (14) T: 592 (14)

8731Ideal Decathlon 10.71 7.42 15.33 2.10 48.50 14.35 45.83 5.35 64.02 4:26.69
926 915 810 896 885 930 784 1020 799 766

1841 2651 3547 D1: 4432 5362 6146 7166 7965 D2: 4299R: 3507 J: 2831 T: 2393
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